
ESD glove polyester, lint-free, without coating, L

These white ESD gloves from Eurostat offer your employees effective all-round protection
against electrostatic discharge when working with sensitive electrical components in an
EPA. The conductivity of the gloves is achieved by the conductive special fibre carbon,
which is incorporated in the glove liners.

item number WL28133

model 51-690-05

manufacturer DIVERSE

GPSR manufacturer information Weidinger GmbH
Hertha-Sponer-Str. 1a
DE-82216 Gernlinden
www.weidinger.eu

order unit 1 pair
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content unit 1 pair

material polyester

typical bleeder resistance < 10¹⁰ Ohm

version gloves long finger gloves

material gloves polyester

glove size L

coating without coating

cleanroom compatible no

ESD safe yes

Other versions
item number glove size

WL28131 S

WL28132 M

WL28133 L

WL28134 XL
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